
BATCHES
REGISTERED 

STUDENTS

ELIGIBLE 

STUDENTS

No. of PLACED 

STUDENTS
% PLACEMENTS

2019-23 581 429 342 79.72

2018-22 628 591 435 73.60

2017-21 618 509 396 77.80

2016-20 757 615 500 81.30

SUMMARY OF PLACEMENTS  (All Branches)

GYAN GANGA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND 

SCIENCES, JABALPUR

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

2019-23
2018-22

2017-21
2016-20

581 628
618

757

429

591

509
615

342
435

396
500

PLACEMENT RECORDS OF LAST FOUR YEARS
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